Type 4275 Series
A tiny, fully sealed, professional
trimmer offered with a range of
pin configurations. The 4275 is
available with top or side
adjustment. Standard packaging is
in tough plastic tubes. The cermet
element is very stable and has

Professional Trimmers
Type 4275 Series
How to Order
4275 P 104 K
Common Part
P - Top Adjust
X - Side Adjust
U - Top Adjust Inline
W - Side Adjust Rev.
Pin/Adjustment Style
The first two digits are
significant figures of
resistance value and the
third denotes the number
of zeros following.
e.g. 100R: 101
1K0: 102
10K: 103
100K: 104
Resistance Value Tolerance
4275 K - 10 %
Dimensions
4275W